

**WESTVIEW HILLS CHANNEL**

CONTRACT NO. 9478

DATE: 8/5/2021

		S&L Underground, Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EACH	4.00	\$42.30	\$169.20	\$171.00	\$50.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$6,110.00	\$15,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	89.00	\$52.00	\$4,628.00	\$65.56	\$60.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	733.00	\$3.00	\$2,199.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	78.00	\$17.30	\$1,349.40	\$15.51	\$20.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	733.00	\$6.10	\$4,471.30	\$8.98	\$10.00
20236 - HEAVY RIPRAP -GLACIAL FIELD STONE - TON	6.00	\$152.00	\$912.00	\$55.00	\$250.00
20241 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y.	4.00	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$99.00	\$5.00
20314 - REMOVE PIPE (INLCLUDES APRON ENDWALLS) - LF	23.00	\$20.00	\$460.00	\$66.00	\$25.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D.	70.00	\$27.78	\$1,944.60	\$27.50	\$40.00
20406 - GRUBBING - I.D.	70.00	\$27.78	\$1,944.60	\$27.50	\$30.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$926.00	\$926.00	\$1,661.00	\$500.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$906.00	\$906.00	\$1,441.00	\$2,000.00
21014 - CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) - EACH	1.00	\$410.00	\$410.00	\$2,332.00	\$350.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH)- COMPLETE - L.F.	100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
21021 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - LF	120.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$3.00	\$4.00
21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EACH	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$325.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE B - SY	200.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$3.50	\$3.50
21073 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II,TYPE C - ORGANIC - SY	534.00	\$5.50	\$2,937.00	\$5.50	\$5.50
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	292.00	\$0.01	\$2.92	\$0.10	\$1.00
50304 - 15 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE - L.F.	16.00	\$113.00	\$1,808.00	\$160.55	\$135.00
50433 - 15 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	96.00	\$93.00	\$8,928.00	\$138.91	\$135.00
50435 - 24 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT	180.00	\$106.00	\$19,080.00	\$167.83	\$135.00
50455 - 15 INCH PVC BEND - EACH	1.00	\$687.00	\$687.00	\$1,313.50	\$500.00
50465 - 24 INCH RCP AE - EACH	1.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,172.00	\$1,000.00
50605 - 24 INCH RCP AE GATE - EACH	1.00	\$845.00	\$845.00	\$865.00	\$900.00
50724 - 4'X4' STORM SAS - EACH	2.00	\$7,812.00	\$15,624.00	\$7,887.00	\$8,000.00

**WESTVIEW HILLS CHANNEL**

CONTRACT NO. 9478

DATE: 8/5/2021

		<b>S&amp;L Underground, Inc.</b>		<b>Speedway Sand &amp; Gravel, Inc.</b>	<b>Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.</b>
<b>Item</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Price</b>
50741 - TYPE "H" INLET - EACH	1.00	\$3,276.00	\$3,276.00	\$3,807.00	\$3,000.00
50792 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH	1.00	\$1,237.00	\$1,237.00	\$757.00	\$1,000.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) - 90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	1.00	\$904.00	\$904.00	\$2,552.00	\$1,000.00
	270.00	\$2.75	\$742.50	\$5.50	\$5.50
90001 - STORM CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	3.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$525.00	\$400.00
<b>36 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$96,636.52</b>	<b>\$116,713.22</b>	<b>\$118,313.00</b>